Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Project Name __________________________
Product Code __________________________
SKU No. ______________________________
Memo  _______________________________
Data _________________________________
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Notice:
1. Special Order-Ask Customer Service for Details.
Ordering Information               Example: AB-LSR-4-25-4180
LSR 12 - 12 W
15 - 15 W
20 - 20 W
25 - 25 W
45 - 45 W
LED Linear Strip
Retrofit KIT Watts
2 - 2 feet
3 - 3 feet
4 - 4 feet
Length
-
-
3080 - 3000K 80Ra
3580 - 3500K 80Ra
4180 - 4100K 80Ra
5080 - 5000K 80Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
3590 - 3500K 90Ra
4190 - 4100K 90Ra
5090 - 5000K 90Ra
CCT and CRI
-
-
-
-
AB
Brand
-
-
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers
Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for
average ambient temperature from -4-104˚F (-20-40˚C)
150,000
0.70(L70)
Watts Lumen
Output
Length Beaming
Angle
CRI LPW
12W
15W
20W
25W
45W
1500
1890
2520
3200
5600
2 feet
3 feet
4 feet
4 feet
4 feet
>80
>80